



Cornelius®

PARTS LIST

Round pools

WEEKENDER/

ECHO

PARTS LIST

ECHO 48" & 52"

12'			
ARTICLE	DESCRIPTION	CODE	QUANTITY
A	Wall of 11.59m (38'-0 1/4")		1
B	Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall)	850229	1
C	Uprights 48"/52"	6720XX48R4/6720XX52R4	10
D	Seat Cap	60243	10
E	Extension Cap	60244	10
F	Ledge	6710-06XX	10
G	Track connector plate	6740	20
H	Track	673109	20
I	Bag of 50 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS50	2
I	Bag of 60 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS60	0

18'			
ARTICLE	DESCRIPTION	CODE	QUANTITY
A	Wall of 17.08m (56'-0 1/4")		1
B	Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall)	850229	1
C	Uprights 48"/52"	6720XX48R4/6720XX52R4	12
D	Seat Cap	60243	12
E	Extension Cap	60244	12
F	Ledge	6710-02XX	12
G	Track connector plate	6740	24
H	Track	673102	24
I	Bag of 50 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS50	2
I	Bag of 60 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS60	0

15'			
ARTICLE	DESCRIPTION	CODE	QUANTITY
A	Wall of 14.38m (47'-2 1/4")		1
B	Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall)	850229	1
C	Uprights 48"/52"	6720XX48R4/6720XX52R4	12
D	Seat Cap	60243	12
E	Extension Cap	60244	12
F	Ledge	6710-05XX	12
G	Track connector plate	6740	24
H	Track	673101	24
I	Bag of 50 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS50	2
I	Bag of 60 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS60	0

21'			
ARTICLE	DESCRIPTION	CODE	QUANTITY
A	Wall of 20.03m (65'-8 9/16")		1
B	Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall)	850229	1
C	Uprights 48"/52"	6720XX48R4/6720XX52R4	14
D	Seat Cap	60243	14
E	Extension Cap	60244	14
F	Ledge	6710-02XX	14
G	Track connector plate	6740	28
H	Track	673103	28
I	Bag of 50 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS50	0
I	Bag of 60 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS60	2

ECHO 48" & 52"

24'			
ARTICLE	DESCRIPTION	CODE	QUANTITY
A	Wall of 22.88m (75'-0 7/8")		1
B	Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall)	850229	1
C	Uprights 48"/52"	6720XX48R4/6720XX52R4	16
D	Seat Cap	60243	16
E	Extension Cap	60244	16
F	Ledge	6710-02XX	16
G	Track connector plate	6740	32
H	Track	673104	32
I	Bag of 50 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS50	3
I	Bag of 60 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS60	0

27'			
ARTICLE	DESCRIPTION	CODE	QUANTITY
A	Wall of 25,69 m (84'-3 9/16")		1
B	Bag of screws & nuts 1/4-20 (wall)	850229	1
C	Uprights 48"/52"	6720XX48R4/6720XX52R4	18
D	Seat Cap	60243	18
E	Extension Cap	60244	18
F	Ledge	6710-02XX	18
G	Track connector plate	6740	36
H	Track	673105	36
I	Bag of 50 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS50	3
I	Bag of 60 screws #12 x 1"	8505DTS60	0

